Pos

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

Name

Simon Martland (Rev30)
Charlotte Ward

Joey Scarf

Brian Ward (Rev30)
Karl Gray

Andy Thorpe

Daniel Sutcliffe
Matthew Tinker

Jason Battye

Richard Payne (Rev30)
Guy Whitmore

Darren Graham

Emma Harrison

Jim Harris

Jonathan Emberton
Phil Scarf (Rev30)
Richard Spendlove
Jonathan Moon
Daniel Priestman (Rev50)
Megan Harrison
Simon Brook

John Lebeter

Julie Graham

Mark O’Connor

Gilly Markham

Neil Croasdell

Keith Sykes (Rev30)
Andy Slater

Luke Cranfield

Time
31:46
32:37
33:05
33:52
33:54
37:34
40:25
41:07
41:16
42:56
43:27
43:28
43:49
44:39
44:46
44:57
45:26
47:02
47:06
50:12
50:44
51:19
52:33
53:14
57:02
57:13
59:54
1:11:04

1:11:29

Classifier

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Jane Slater

Laura Donald

Mel Whitmore
Anthony Greenwood
Laura Armstrong
Hannah Priestman
Emma Greaves

Verity Garside

1:11:30

1:12:21

1:13:20

1:15:18

1:25:29

1:25:39

1:25:44

1:26:09

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



